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SEDIVI-Semll 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Program
ming (Theory | regular)

Units(Syllabus Report)
Units
Unit 1: Foundations of Object Oriented Programming

Introduction to procedural, modular, object-oriented and generic programming tech
niques,

Limitations of procedural programming, Need of object-oriented programming

fundamentals of object-oriented programming: objects, classes, data members, meth
ods, messages, data encapsulation

fundamentals of object-oriented programming:data abstraction and information hidi
ng, inheritance, polymorphism. Inline functions,

Function overloading, call by value and call by reference, return by reference,
e, functions with default arguments, this pointer, illustrative Simple C Programs.

s. Dynamic initialization of variables, memory management operators, Member deref
erencing operators

operator precedence, typecast operators, Scope resolution operators, arrays
Unit 2:Classes & Objects

Defining class, Defining member functions

static data members, static member functions

private data members, public member functions

, arrays of objects, objects as function arguments

Constructors : types of constructors, handling of multiple constructors,
destructors ,simple programs related to constructors and destructors
Unit 3 :Operator Overloading

Fundamentals of Operator Overloading

Restrictions on Operators Overloading

Operator Functions as Class Members vs. as Friend Functions
Overloading Unary Operators

Overloading Binary Operators

Overloading of operators using friend functions

Unit 4 :Inheritance & Polymorphism

Introduction to inheritance, base and derived classes

friend classes, types of inheritance, hybrid inheritance

member access control, static class, multiple inheritance,

ambiguity, virtual base class, Introduction to polymorphism, pointers to objects,
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4.6
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Units(Syllabus Report)
Units

virtual functions, pure virtual functions, abstract base class, Polymorphic class, virtual
destructors

early and late binding, container classes, Contained classes, Singleton class
Unit 5:Templates, Namespaces and Exception handling

Templates: Introduction, Function template and class template,

function overloading vs. function templates

Namespaces: Introduction, Rules of namespaces

Exception handling: Introduction, basics of exception handling, exception handling m
echanism

throwing and catching mechanism, specifying exceptions, Multiple Exceptions

Exceptions with arguments C streams, stream classes, unformatted I/O, formatted 1/O
and I/O manipulators

Unit 6 : Working with files

Introduction, classes for file Stream Operations
opening and closing files

detecting End_Of_File (EOF)

modes f File Opening

file pointers and manipulators, updating file
error handling during file operations

Revision
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Course Outcome

Sr. No. COID Course Outcome

1 C2204.1 Describe the principles of object oriented program
ming

2 C2204.2 Apply the concepts of data encapsulation, inheritan
cein C++.

3 C2204.3 Understand Operator overloading and friend functi
onsin C++

4 C2204.4 Apply the concepts of classes, methods inheritance

and polymorphism to write programs C++.

5 C2204.5 Apply Templates, Namespaces and Exception Handl
ing concepts to write programs in C++,

6 C2204.6 Describe and use of File handling in C++.
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Electronic SEDIVI- 2022- (C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

sandTele Sem I 23
communi
cation En
99
Course Outcome,PO Mapping

POl PO2 PO3 P04 PO5 PO6 PO8 PO7 PO9 POIO POTl POI2 PSO13 PSOl4 PSOI5 PSO16
C2204.1 3 3 2
C2204.2 2 2 2 3
C2204.3 2 2 3 2 3 2 1
C2204.4 2 2 3 2 3 2 1
C2204.5 2 2 2 2 3 2 1
C2204.6 2 2 2 2 3 2 1
Avg 2.00 200 250 20 300 00 000 00O 200 000 000 120 000 000 000 0.0

0 0 0
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification

1 Describe the pri po3 3
nciples of object
oriented progra

Solution to real
world software p
roblems can bei
mming PO12 2 mplemented thr
ough concepts o
ffundamentals o
f OOP

PO5 3

Solution to real
world software p
roblems can bei
mplemented thr
ough concepts o
f fundamentals o
f OOP

Concepts of Obj

ect oriented lang
uage is applicabl
e to large variety
of programming
languages




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecormmunic  SE DIV |- Sem |l 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Program
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification
2 Apply the conce  pgy 2 Every Program is
pts of data enca based on knowle
psulation, inherit pO2 2 dge of mathema
ancein C++. PO3 2 tics, science and
POS 3 engineering fun

damentals for i
mplementation
of features of OO
p

Designing and d
evelopment of O
OP features of C
for analysis of co
mplex engineeri
ng problem.

Selection of prop
er OOP feature t
o implement sol
ution of a given
problem statem
ent.

Modern tools lik
e turbo C, Codeb
locks, GCC are us
ed for developm
ent of programs.
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification
3 Understand Ope  p(y 2 Every Program is
rator overloadin based on knowle
d friend fun  PO2 2
g and friend fun dge of mathema
ctions in C++. PO3 3 tics, science and
PO4 5 engineering fun
damentals
PO5 3 .
Design and deb
PO9 2 ug the program
POT2 1 to be carried out

to obtain the spe
cified solution wi
th appropriate c
onsiderations

Selection of prop
er classes and op
erators are done
based on given p
roblem stateme
nt for formulatin
g and analyzing
CEP.

Selection of prop
er data operator
sand algorithm i
s done based on
given problem st
atement for for
mulating and an
alyzing CEP

Modern tools lik
e turbo DevC, Mi
crosoft are used
for development
of programs

Development of
algorithm using
proper classes m
ay be divided int
o team and after
the completion
of entire code it
could be integra
ted for the requir
ed final output
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification

Integration and i
mplementation
of modular progr
ams using prope
r algorithm and
class will be usef
ul throughout th
e life
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification
4 Apply the conce  pgy 2 Knowledge of m
pts of classes, m athematics, scie
: ! pPO2 2 :
ethods inheritan nce and enginee
ceand polymor  po3 3 ring fundament
phism to write p 504 5 als is essential fo
rograms C++. r development o
PO5 3 f various applicat
PO9 5 ions using OOP
POT2 1 Design and deb

ug the program
using proper sel
ection of feature
of OOPisto bec
arried out to obt
ain the specified
solution with ap
propriate consid
erations.

Selection of prop
er feature is don

e based on given
problem statem

ent for formulati
ng and analysin

g CEP.

Selection and Im
plementation of
proper feature is
importantforag
iven problem sta
tement for form

ulating and anal

ysing CEP

Modern tools lik
e Code blocks, G
CC are used ford
evelopment of p
rograms.

Development of
an applications

may be divided i
nto teams and af
ter the completi

on of entire code
it could be integr
ated for the requ
ired final output.
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Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification

Integration and i
mplementation

of appropriate O
OP features into
an applications

will be useful thr
oughout the life.
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification
5 Apply Template  poy 2 Knowledge of m
s, Namespaces a athematics, scie
d Exception Ha P©O2 2 .
nd Exception nce and enginee
ndling concepts  po3 2 ring fundament
to write program i i
D04 5 als is essential fo

sin C++. r development o

PO5 3 fvarious applicat

PO9 5 ions using OOP

problem analysis
can be done easi
ly with the help
of OOP

pPO12 1

Selection of prop
er entities are do
ne based on give
n problem state
ment

Selection and Im
plementation of
proper feature is
importantforag
iven problem sta
tement for form

ulating and anal

ysing CEP

Modern tools lik
e turbo DevC, Mi
crosoft are used
for development
of programs

Software develo
pment can be d
one in team wor
k

Integration and i
mplementation
of appropriate O
OP features into
an applications

will be useful thr
oughout the life.
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Course Outcome,PO Mapping justification

Sr. No. Course Outcome Program Outcome Level Justification
6 Describeand us  poy 2 Every Program is
e of File handlin based on knowle
in C++ pPO2 2
9 . dge of mathema
P03 2 tics, science and
PO4 5 engineering fun
damentals
PO5 3 )
Design and deb
PO9 2 ug the program
POT2 1 to be carried out

to obtain the spe
cified solution wi
th appropriate c
onsiderations

Selection of prop
er entities are do
ne based on give
n problem state
ment

Selection and Im
plementation of
proper feature is
importantforag
iven problem sta
tement for form

ulating and anal

ysing CEP

Modern tools lik
e turbo DevC, Mi
crosoft are used
for development
of programs

Software develo
pment can be d
one in team wor
k

Integration and i
mplementation
of appropriate O
OP features into
an applications

will be useful thr
oughout the life.
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Course objective

Sr. No. COID Course Objective

1 1 Make the students familiar with basic concepts and
techniques of object oriented programming in C++

2 2 Develop an ability to write programs in C++ for probl
em solving.
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10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

First Name

Kanan

Priyanka

Rutuja

Sanika

Sanskruti

Riddhi

Janhavi

Rutuja

Aishwarya

Shraddha

Anuja

Pratiksha

Shruti

Neha

Shrushti

Shreya

Anushka

Snehal

Shruti

Student List

Last Name Email

Agrawal Kananagrawal0701@g
mail.com

Ambekar Priyankaambekar7522

@gmail.com

Apte Rutujaapte4790@gmai
l.com

Badale Badalesanikaco@gmai
l.com

Bade Sanskrutibade@gmail.c
om

Baldwa Ridbaldwa@gmail.com

Balsaraf Balsarafjanhavi@gmail.
com

Bande Rutujabande232002@g
mail.com

Barabde Aishwaryabarabde@g
mail.com

Batwal Shraddharbatwal24@g
mail.com

Bhalerao Anuja2lbhalerao@gmai
l.com

Bhise Pratikshabhise253@gm
ail.com

Bhore Shubhangibhore@gma
il.com

Bhosale Nehabhosale35075@g
mail.com

Bhutkar Srushtibhutkar2812004

@gmail.com

Bodake Shreyabodake99@gmai
l.com

Borale AnushkaboraleO7@gm
ail.com

Borkar Borkarsnehal384@gma
il.com

Chaudhari Shrutichaudhari515@g

mail.com

C2204 Object Oriented Programming

(Theory | regular)

Mobile

9119486558

7522949851

8830516158

9130879133

7887754880

8956310789

9699533855

8080290963

7522912164

8767088707

9028601709

9765208471

8080071200

7276035075

8329547305

9011590550

9881233742

9665008403

8446286591

Admission No
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3]

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

First Name

Pranali

Sneha

Pranjal

Sneha

Tanishka

Apurva

Gunjan

Swara

Shreya

Disha

Pratiksha

Rutuja

Dnyaneshwari

Blayna

Sanika

Akanksha

Harshada

Pushpa

Aishwarya

Akshata

Student List

Last Name Email

Chavan Pranalichavan.0191@g
mail.com

Chavan ChavansnehacOl@gma
il.com

Chopde Pc23chopde@gmail.co
m

Dalavi Snehadalavi28@gmail.c
om

Dande Tanishkadandel@gmai
l.com

Dandgavhal Apurvadandgavhal3l4

@gmail.com

Deshmukh Gunjandeshmukh038@
gmail.com

Deshpande Swaradh273@gmail.co
m

Devsale Devsaleshreya022@gm
ail.com

Dharasurkar Disharbdharasurkar@g
mail.com

Dhembare Pratikshadhembare64
@gmail.com

Diwakar Rutudiwakari7@gmail.
com

Ekhande Dnyaneshwariekhande
@gmail.com

Fernandes Blyanafernandes@gma
il.com

Firke Firkesanika73@gmail.c
om

Galande Akankshagalandell8@
gmail.com

Garad Harshadagarad1403@g
mail.com

Ghate Pushpaghate369@gma
il.com

Ghore Aishwaryaghore45@g
mail.com

Chuge Akshataghuge904@g

mail.com

C2204 Object Oriented Programming
(Theory | regular)

Mobile Admission No

8446241019

9307952070

9325248957

7887777599

8421115984

9322703411

9373142556

9527856780

9422150503

8530156273

9322112296

9021505472

8446068173

9175850459

9767612046

9022767247

9021164397

8080586361

9130515133

8928162407
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40 Manjiri

41 Tanishka
42 Nishigandha
43 Ruchika
44 Muskan

45 Pratiksha
46 Sayali

47 Sharvari
48 Sakshi

49 Vaishnavi
50 Sanika

51 Jyoti

52 Rutuja

53 Sayali

54 Neha

55 Sakshi

56 Bhagyashri
57 Mansha
58 Disha

59 Sanika

60 Shweta

Last Name

Gite

Gite

Gobade

Gosavi

Gujar

Gund

Gurav

Inamdar

Ingale

Ingale

Ingle

Jagtap
Jagtap
Jagtap

Jamdade

Jamdar

Janwade

Joshi

Kabra

Kadam

Kadam

awadi, Pune
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Student List

Email

Manjugitel002@gmail.c
om

Gitetanu777@gmail.co
m

Nishigandhagobade@g
mail.com

RuchikagosaviOl01@g
mail.com

Muskangujar220104@g
mail.com

Pratikshagund195@gm
ail.com

Sayaligurav535@gmail.
com

Sharvariinamdari2@g
mail.com

Sakshiingale3110@gmai
l.com

Vaishuingale22@gmail.
com

Sanikaingle2003@gmai
l.com

Jjagtap093@gmail.com
Rutujaj224@gmail.com
Sayalije35@gmail.com

Nehajamdade2903@g
mail.com

Sakshijamdar99@gmai
l.com

Bhagyashrijanwade8@
gmail.com

Manshajoshile@gmail.c
om

223dishakabra@gmail.c
om

Sanikadam5087@gmai
l.com

Sk3837541@gmail.com

C2204 Object Oriented Programming
(Theory | regular)

Mobile Admission No

7666954543

7517427472

9307726901

7666294629

8779730981

9579852142

9307971265

7385067778

9096782521

7387178923

8605026861

7248982003
7666540105
9359972727

9763549037

9172831176

8010272014

9022787390

9309387743

7620106194

9607830474
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61 Siddhi

62 Pranoti

63 Sushma
64 Vedanti

65 Neha

66 Prachi

67 Antara

68 Samruddhi
69 Pratiksha
70 Manasi

71 Kajal

72 Mansi

73 Sakshi

74 Dhanshri
75 Aditi

76 Sonal

Last Name

Kadus

Kakade

Kakade

Kakade

Kale

Kale

Kamble

Kamble

Kanthe

Kaple

Karad

Khapekar

Kolhe

Koratkar

Kulkarni

Kulkarni
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Email

Kadussiddhi4@gmail.c
om

Pranotikakade2525@g
mail.com

Kakadesushma72@gm
ail.com

Vedantikakadel@gmail.
com

Nehakale28112003@gm
ail.com

Kaleprachi891@gmail.c
om

Kambleantral2004@g
mail.com

Samruddhikambale200
T@gmail.com

Pratikshakanthe4@gm
ail.com

Mansikaple@gmail.co
m

Kkarad539@gmail.com

Mansigkhapekar2803@
gmail.com

Sakshikolhell2@gmail.c
om

Dhanashrikoratkar99@
gmail.com

Aditivsk19@gmail.com

Kulsonal333@gmail.co
m

C2204 Object Oriented Programming
(Theory | regular)

Mobile Admission No

7038333843

9156497921

8483073130

9112202555

7378692828

9096753087

7620119693

7888167118

9356079398

8788035343

7744819665

8530482906

7447587439

7972129207

8767684366

9096293303
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Lecture No.

1

Date

13th Febr
uary, 202
3

l6th Febr
uary, 202
3

20th Feb
ruary, 20
23

23rd Febr
uary, 202
3

23rd Febr
uary, 202
3

24th Feb
ruary, 20
23

27th Febr
uary, 202
3

Olst Marc
h, 2023

02nd Mar
ch, 2023

SEDIVI-
Sem |l

Time

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
01115 PM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
01115 PM

10:00 AM
- 11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

awadi, Pune

2022 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

-23

Proposed Planning

Minutes Syllabus To Be Proposed

0

Introduction to procedural, modu
lar, object-oriented and generic p
rogramming techniques,

Limitations of procedural progra
mming, Need of object-oriented
programming

fundamentals of object-oriented
programming: objects, classes, da
ta members, methods, messages,
data encapsulation

fundamentals of object-oriented
programming:data abstraction a
nd information hiding, inheritanc
e, polymorphism. Inline functions,

Function overloading, call by valu
e and call by reference, return by
reference,

e, functions with default argume
nts, this pointer, illustrative Simpl
e C Programs.

s. Dynamic initialization of variabl
es, memory management operat
ors, Member dereferencing opera
tors

operator precedence, typecast op
erators, Scope resolution operator
s, arrays

Defining class, Defining member
functions

Course Outcome

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.2

Unit Outcome

Uol

Uol

Uol

Uol

Uol

Uol

Uol

Uol

uo2
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Lecture No.

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date

03rd Mar
ch, 2023

Oe6th Mar
ch, 2023

09th Mar
ch, 2023

10th Mar
ch, 2023

13th Marc
h, 2023

l6th Mar
ch, 2023

21st Marc
h, 2023

23rd Mar
ch, 2023

24th Mar
ch, 2023

25th Mar
ch, 2023

27th Mar
ch, 2023

28th Mar
ch, 2023

13th April,
2023

SEDIVI-
Sem Il

Time

10:00 AM
- 11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

10:00 AM
-11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

03:00 PM
- 04:00 P
M

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

10:00 AM
-11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

10:00 AM
- 11:00 AM

12:15 PM-
01115 PM

awadi, Pune

2022 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

-23

Hrs

Proposed Planning

Minutes Syllabus To Be Proposed

0

static data members, static mem
ber functions

private data members, public me
mber functions

, arrays of objects, objects as funct
ion arguments

Constructors : types of constructo
rs, handling of multiple construct
ors

i

destructors ,simple programs rela
ted to constructors and destructo
rs

Fundamentals of Operator Overlo
ading

Restrictions on Operators Overloa
ding

Operator Functions as Class Mem
bers vs. as Friend Functions

Overloading Unary Operators

Overloading Binary Operators

Overloading of operators using fri
end functions

Introduction to inheritance, base
and derived classes

friend classes, types of inheritanc
e, hybrid inheritance

Course Outcome Unit Outcome

C2204.2 uo2
C2204.2 uo2
C2204.2 uo2
C2204.2 uo2
C2204.2 uo2
C2204.3 Uuo3
C2204.3 Uuo3
C2204.3 uo3
C2204.3 Uuo3
C2204.3 uo3
C2204.3 Uuo3
C2204.4 Uo4
C2204.4 Uo4
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Lecture No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3]

32

33

Date

17th Apri
, 2023

24th Apri
[, 2023

24th Apri
[, 2023

04th Ma
y, 2023

04th Ma
y, 2023

08th Ma
y, 2023

08th Ma
y, 2023

1th May,
2023

1th May,
2023

1th May,
2023

1th May,
2023

SEDIVI-
Sem Il

Time

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

10:00 AM
- 11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

10:00 AM
-11:00 AM

09:00 AM
-10:00 A
M

10:00 AM
-11:00 AM

115 AM-1
215 PM

12:15 PM-
0115 PM

awadi, Pune

2022 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

-23

Hrs

o :

1.0
0

Proposed Planning

Minutes Syllabus To Be Proposed

0

member access control, static cla
ss, multiple inheritance,

ambiguity, virtual base class, Intro
duction to polymorphism, pointer
s to objects,

virtual functions, pure virtual func
tions, abstract base class, Polymo
rphic class, virtual destructors

early and late binding, container
classes, Contained classes, Singlet
on class

Templates: Introduction, Function
template and class template,

function overloading vs. function
templates

Namespaces: Introduction, Rules
of namespaces

Exception handling: Introduction,
basics of exception handling, exc
eption handling mechanism

throwing and catching mechanis
m, specifying exceptions, Multiple
Exceptions

Exceptions with arguments C stre
ams, stream classes, unformatted
I/O, formatted I/O and I/O manipu
lators

Introduction, classes for file Strea
m Operations

Course Outcome Unit Outcome

C2204.4 Uo4
C2204.4 Uo4
C2204.4 Uo4
C2204.4 Uo4
C2204.5 Uuos
C2204.5 Uuos
C2204.5 Uuo5s
C2204.5 Uuos
C2204.5 Uuos
C2204.5 Uuos
C2204.6 uoe6




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Teleco SE DIV I- 2022 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)
mmunication Engg Sem I -23

Proposed Planning

Lecture No. Date Time Hrs  Minutes Syllabus To Be Proposed Course Outcome Unit Outcome

34 12th May, 1000AM 15 ¢ opening and closing files C2204.6 uo6
2023 -MO0OAM ¢

35 18th May, 09:00 AM 1.0 0 detecting End_Of File (EOF) C2204.6 uo6
2023 -10:00 A 0

M

36 18th May, 1215PM- 1 o) modes f File Opening C2204.6 UO6
2023 OlI5PM ¢

37 19th May, 1000AM 10 0 file pointers and manipulators, up  ©2204.6 uoe
2023 -11:00 AM 0 dating file

38 19th May, 1215PM- 4 0 error handling during file operati  ©2204.6 uo6
2023 OLI5PM ons

39 22nd Ma  09:00 AM  1q o) Revision

y, 2023 -10:00A ¢
M




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronicsand Teleco SEDIVI-Sem Il  2022-23

mmunication Engg

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Completion Report

Proposed Syllabus
Date & Completion To Be
Lecture No. Time Date & Time Hrs Covered

1 13th Febru 13th Feb,20 1.0 Introduc
ary, 2023 23 0 tion to pr
09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1 ocedural,
-10:00 AM 0:00 AM modular,

object-or
iented a
nd gener
ic progra
mming t
echniqu
es,

2 16th Febr 16th Feb,20 1.0 Limitatio
uary, 2023 23 0 ns of pro
1215 PM - 1215 PM - OT: cedural
0115 PM 15 PM program
ming, Ne
ed of obj
ect-orien
ted prog
rammin
g

3 20th Febr 20th Feb,20 1.0 fundame
uary, 2023 23 0
09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1
-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

ntals of o
bject-ori
ented pr
ogramm
ing: obje
cts, class
es, data

member
s, metho
ds, mess
ages, dat
a encaps
ulation

Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome

Introduction to
procedural, mod
ular, object-orie
nted and generi
C programming
techniques,

Limitations of pr
ocedural progra
mming, Need of
object-oriented

programming

fundamentals of
object-oriented
programming: o
bjects, classes, d
ata members, m
ethods, messag
es, data encapsu
lation

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

uaol

uaol

uaol

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Class
projects, Disc
ussion

Question and
Answer, Class
projects, Disc
ussion, Chalk
Piece, Power
point Present
ation

Class project
s, Question a
nd Answer, C
halk Piece, P
owerpoint Pr
esentation, D
rill and Practi
ce




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco
mmunication Engg

Proposed
Date &
Lecture No. Time

4 23rd Febr
uary, 2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

5 23rd Febr
uary, 2023
1215 PM -
01:15 PM

6 24th Febr
uary, 2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

SEDIVI-Semll

Completion

Date & Time Hrs

23rd Feb,20 1.0

23 0
09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

23rd Feb,20 1.0

23 0
1215 PM - OT:
15 PM

24th Feb,20 1.0

23 0
10:00 AM -1
1:.00 AM

awadi, Pune

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus
To Be
Covered

fundame
ntals of o
bject-ori

ented pr
ogramm
ing:.data

abstracti
onandi

nformati
on hidin

g, inherit
ance, pol
ymorphi

sm. Inlin

e functio
ns,

Function
overloadi
ng, call b
y value a
nd call b
y referen
ce, retur
n by refe
rence,

e, functi
ons with
default a
rgument
s, this po
inter, illu
strative S
imple C
Program
S.

Actual Execution

fundamentals of

object-oriented

programming:d
ata abstraction a

nd information

hiding, inheritan
ce, polymorphis
m. Inline functio

ns,

Function overloa
ding, call by valu
e and call by refe
rence, return by

reference,

e, functions with

default argume

nts, this pointer,
illustrative Simpl

e C Programes.

Course Outcome Unit Outcome

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

Uuol

uol

UOoil

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Disc
ussion, Chalk
Piece, Group
Discussion

Lecturing, Ch
alk Piece, Po

werpoint Pre
sentation, Pr

edict-Observ
e-Explain

Question and
Answer, Lect
uring, Discus
sion, Chalk Pi
ece, Predict-

Observe-Expl
ain




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Teleco
mmunication Engg

Lecture No.

7

10

n

Proposed
Date &
Time

27th Febr
uary, 2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

Olst Marc
h, 2023

09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

02nd Mar
ch, 2023
1215 PM -
01:15 PM

03rd Marc
h, 2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

O6th Marc
h, 2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

SEDIVI-Semll

Completion
Date & Time Hrs

27th Feb,20 1.0

23 0]
09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

Olst Mar,20 1.0

23 0
09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

02nd Mar,2 10
023 0
1215 PM - O1:

15 PM

O6th Mar, 20 1.0
23 0
10:00 AM -1

1:00 AM

O6th Mar, 20 1.0
23 0
09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus
To Be
Covered

s. Dyna
mic initi
alization
of variabl
es, mem
ory man
agemen
t operato
rs, Mem
ber deref
erencing
operator
s

operator
precede

nce, type
cast oper
ators, Sc

ope resol
ution op

erators, a
rrays

Defining
class, De
fining m
ember fu
nctions

static da
ta mem

bers, stat
ic memb
er functi
ons

private d
ata mem
bers, pu
blic me
mber fu
nctions

Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome

s. Dynamic initia
lization of variabl
es, memory man
agement operat
ors, Member der
eferencing oper
ators

operator preced
ence, typecast o
perators, Scope r
esolution operat
ors, arrays

Defining class, D
efining member
functions

static data mem
bers, static mem
ber functions

private data me
mbers, public m
ember functions

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.2

C2204.2

C2204.2

uol

UOl

uo2

uo2

uo2

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Class
projects, Disc
ussion, Lectu
ring

Question and
Answer, Thin
k-Pair-Share,
Chalk Piece,
Powerpoint
Presentation,
Discussion

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Question and
Answer, Disc
ussion, Lectu
ring

Chalk Piece,
Powerpoint
Presentation

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Chalk Piece,
Discussion, Q
uestion and
Answer, Men
tal Modeling




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Teleco
mmunication Engg

Lecture No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

Proposed
Date &
Time

09th Marc
h, 2023
1215 PM -
0115 PM

10th Marc
h, 2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

13th Marc
h, 2023

09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

16th Marc
h, 2023
1215 PM -
0115 PM

21st Marc
h, 2023
03:00 PM
-04.00P
M

23rd Marc
h, 2023
12:15 PM -
0115 PM

SEDIVI-Semll

Completion

Date & Time Hrs

09th Mar, 20
23

1215 PM - O1:
15 PM

10th Mar, 20
23

10:00 AM -1
1:00 AM

13th Mar, 20
23

09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

16th Mar, 20
23

1215 PM - O1:
15 PM

1.0
0

1.0
0

1.0
0

1.0
0

21st Mar, 202 1.0

3
03:00 PM -0
4:00 PM

23rd Mar, 20
23

1215 PM - OT:
15 PM

0

1.0
0

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus
To Be
Covered

,arrays o
f objects,
objects a
s functio
nargum
ents

Construc
tors: typ
es of con
structor

s, handli

ng of mu
Itiple con
structor

S,

destruct
ors ,simp
le progra
ms relat

ed to co

nstructo
rsandd

estructor
s

Fundam
entals of
Operator
Overload

ing

Restricti
onson O
perators
Overload

ing

Operator
Function
sas Clas
s Memb
ersvs. as
Friend F
unctions

Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome

,arrays of object C2204.2 uo2
s, objects as fun

ction arguments

Constructors:ty C2204.2 uo2
pes of construct
ors, handling of
multiple constru

ctors,

destructors ,sim C2204.2 uo2
ple programs rel
ated to construc
tors and destruc

tors

Fundamentalso C2204.3
f Operator Overl
oading

uo3

Restrictions on C2204.3 Uuo3
Operators Overl

oading

Operator Functi  C2204.3 uo3
ons as Class Me
mbers vs. as Frie

nd Functions

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Chal

k Piece, Pow

erpoint Prese
ntation

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Chalk Piece,
Question and
Answer

Question and
Answer, Chal

k Piece, Pow

erpoint Prese
ntation, Disc

ussion

Chalk Piece,
Powerpoint
Presentation,
Question and
Answer, Disc
ussion, Stude
nt Seminar

Question and
Answer, Disc

ussion, Chalk
Piece

Question and
Answer, Disc
ussion, Chalk
Piece, Lecturi
ng, Case Stu

dies




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco
mmunication Engg

Lecture No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

Proposed
Date &
Time

24th Marc
h, 2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

25th Marc
h, 2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

27th Marc
h, 2023

09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

28th Marc
h, 2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

13th April,
2023
12:15 PM -
0115 PM

17th April,
2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

SEDIVI-Semll

Completion
Date & Time
24th Mar, 20
23

10:00 AM -1
1.00 AM
25th Mar, 20
23

09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM
27th Mar, 20
23

09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM
28th Mar, 20
23

10:00 AM -1
1.00 AM

13th Apr, 20
23

12:15 PM - O1:
15 PM

17th Apr, 20
23

09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

Hrs

1.0

1.0

1.0

awadi, Pune

2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |
regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus

To Be Teaching
Covered Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome Methodology
Overload Overloading Un  C2204.3 uo3 Discussion, Q
ing Unar ary Operators uestion and
y Operat Answer, Lect
ors uring
Overload Overloading Bin  C2204.3 uo3 Question and
ing Binar ary Operators Answer, Pow
y Operat erpoint Prese
ors ntation, Chal

k Piece, Grou
p Discussion,

Discussion
Overload Overloading of o C2204.3 uo3 Question and
ing of op perators using fr Answer, Chal
eratorsu iend functions k Piece, Lect
sing frie uring, Power
nd functi point Present
ons ation
Introduc Introductiontoi C2204.4 Uo4 Question and
tiontoin nheritance, base Answer, Chal
heritanc and derived clas k Piece, Quiz,
e basea ses Powerpoint
nd deriv Presentation
ed classe
s
friend cl friend classes, ty C2204.4 Uo4 Think-Pair-Sh
asses, ty  pes of inheritanc are, Powerpoi
pes of in e, hybrid inherita nt Presentati
heritanc nce on, Case Stud
e, hybrid ies, Lecturin
inheritan g, Question a
ce nd Answer
member member access C2204.4 Uo4 Question and
access ¢ control, static cla Answer, Lect
ontrol, st ss, multiple inhe uring, Discus
aticclas ritance, sion, Chalk Pi
s, multipl ece, Powerpo
e inherit int Presentati

ance, on




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Teleco SE DIV |-Sem Il

mmunication Engg

Proposed

Date & Completion
Lecture No. Time Date & Time Hrs
24 24th April, 24th Apr,20 10

2023 23 0]

09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1

-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

25 24th April, 24th Apr,20 1.0
2023 23 0
10:00 AM - 10:00 AM -1
11:00 AM 1:00 AM

26 04th May, 04th May,2 10
2023 023 0
09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1

-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

27 04th May, 04th May,2 10
2023 023 0
1215 PM - 1215 PM - OT:
Ol15PM  15PM

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus
To Be
Covered

ambigui

ty, virtual
base clas
s, Introd

uction to
polymor
phism, p
ointers t

o object

S,

virtual fu
nctions,
pure virt
ual funct
ions, abs
tract bas
e class, P
olymorp
hic class,
virtual d
estructor
s

early and
late bind
ing, cont
ainer cla
sses, Con
tained cl
asses, Si
ngleton
class

Templat
es: Intro
duction,
Function
template
and class
templat
e,

Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome

ambiguity, virtu  C2204.4 Uo4
al base class, Intr
oduction to poly
morphism, point

ers to objects,

virtual functions, C2204.4 Uo4
pure virtual func

tions, abstract b

ase class, Polym

orphic class, virt

ual destructors

early and late bi  C2204.4 Uo4
nding, container

classes, Contain

ed classes, Singl

eton class

Templates: Intro  C2204.5 Uos5
duction, Functio

n template and

class template,

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Lect
uring, Chalk
Piece, Power
point Present
ation

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Question and
Answer, Lect
uring, Case S
tudies, Discu
ssion, Chalk
Piece

Question and
Answer, Men
tal Modeling,
Chalk Piece,
Powerpoint
Presentation,
Case Studies,
Lecturing

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Question and
Answer, Lect
uring, Chalk
Piece, Group
Discussion




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco SE DIV |-Sem Il

mmunication Engg

Proposed

Date & Completion
Lecture No. Time Date & Time
28 08th May, 08th May, 2

2023 023

09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1
-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

29 08th May, 08th May, 2
2023 023
10:00 AM - 10:00 AM -1
11:00 AM 1.00 AM

30 1th May, 2 11th May, 20
023 23

09:00 AM  09:00 AM -1
-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

31 11th May, 2 11th May, 20
023 23
10:00 AM - 10:00 AM -1
00 AM  1:00 AM

Hrs

1.0

1.0
0

awadi, Pune

2022-23
regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus
To Be

Covered Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome

function function overloa C2204.5

overloadi ding vs. function
ngvs.fu templates
nction te

mplates

Namesp Namespaces: Int C2204.5
aces: Intr roduction, Rules

oductio
n, Rules
of name
spaces

of namespaces

Exceptio Exception handli C2204.5
n handli ng:Introduction,
ng: Intro  basics of excepti
duction, on handling, exc
basics of eption handling
exceptio mechanism

n handli

ng, exce

ption ha

ndling m

echanis

m

throwing throwing and ca C2204.5
and catc tching mechanis

hing me m, specifying ex

chanism, ceptions, Multipl
specifyin e Exceptions

g excepti

ons, Mult

iple Exce

ptions

uos

uos

uos

uos

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

Teaching
Methodology

Lecturing, Q

uestion and

Answer, Disc
ussion, Chalk
Piece, Power
point Present
ation, Think a
loud-Pair-Pro
blem Solving

Quiz, Questio
n and Answe
r, Discussion,
Chalk Piece,
Powerpoint
Presentation

Powerpoint
Presentation,
Discussion, Q
uiz, Question
and Answer,
Chalk Piece

Question and
Answer, Disc
ussion, Chalk
Piece, Power
point Present
ation, Lecturi
ng, Quiz




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco

mmunication Engg

Lecture No.

32

33

34

35

36

Proposed
Date & Completion

Time Date & Time Hrs

1th May, 2 11th May, 20
023 23

MI5AM -1 11115 AM - 1211
215 PM 5PM

1th May, 2 11th May, 20
023 23

1215PM - 1215 PM - 0OT:
0115 PM 15 PM

12th May, 12th May, 20
2023 23

10:00 AM - 10:00 AM -1
11:00 AM 1:00 AM

18th May, 18th May, 20
2023 23

09:00 AM  09:00 AM - 1
-10:00 AM  0:00 AM

18th May, 18th May, 20
2023 23

1215PM - 1215 PM - OT:
0115 PM 15 PM

SEDIVI-Semll

1.0
0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

awadi, Pune

2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |
regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus

To Be Teaching

Covered Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome Methodology

Exceptio Exceptionswith C2204.5 Uuos Question and

nswitha arguments C str Answer, Disc

rgument eams, stream cla ussion, Chalk

s Cstrea sses, unformatte Piece, Group

ms, strea d I/O, formatted Discussion, P

m classe 1/O and I/O mani owerpoint Pr

s, unfor pulators esentation

matted |/

O, forma

tted 1/O

and I/O

manipul

ators

Introduc Introduction, cla C2204.6 uo6 Question and

tion, clas sses for file Strea Answer, Chal

ses for fil m Operations k Piece, Disc

e Stream ussion, Powe

Operatio rpoint Presen

ns tation, Lectur
ing, Quiz

opening opening andclo C2204.6 Uoo6 Question and

and closi  sing files Answer, Lect

ng files uring, Discus
sion, Chalk Pi

ece, Powerpo
int Presentati

on
detectin detecting End_  C2204.6 Uo6 Question and
g End_Of Of_File (EOF) Answer, Chal
_File (EO k Piece, Pow
F) erpoint Prese
ntation, Lect
uring, Think-
Pair-Share
modesf modes f File Ope C2204.6 Uo6 Question and
File Ope ning Answer, Disc
ning ussion, Chalk

Piece, Power
point Present
ation, Lecturi

ng




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco
mmunication Engg

Proposed
Date &
Lecture No. Time

37 19th May,
2023
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

38 19th May,
2023
1215 PM -
0115 PM

39 22nd May,
2023
09:00 AM
-10:00 AM

SEDIVI-Semll

Completion
Date & Time

19th May, 20
23

10:00 AM -1
1:00 AM

19th May, 20
23

1215 PM - OT:

15 PM

22nd May, 2
023

09:00 AM -1
0:00 AM

Hrs

1.0

1.0

awadi, Pune

2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |
regular)

Completion Report

Syllabus

To Be Teaching
Covered Actual Execution Course Outcome Unit Outcome Methodology
file point file pointersand C2204.6 Uo6 Question and
ersand manipulators, u Answer, Disc
manipul pdating file ussion, Chalk
ators, up Piece, Power
dating fil point Present
e ation, Group

Discussion, Q
uiz, Lecturing

error han error handlingd C2204.6 Uoo6 Question and

dling dur uring file operati Answer, Disc

ing fileo ons ussion, Chalk

peration Piece, Power

s point Present
ation

Revision Revision Question and
Answer, Chal
k Piece




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

1 unit1:
Found
ations
of Obje
ct Orie
nted P
rogra
mmin
g

11 Introd
uction
to proc
edural,
modul
ar, obj
ect-ori
ented
and ge
neric p
rogra
mmin
g tech
niques,

1.2 Limitat
ions of
proced
ural pr
ogram
ming,
Need o
fobjec
t-orien
ted pro
gram
ming

SEDIVI-SemIl

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes Details

C22041

C22041

C22041

Uol

Uol

Uol

10 O
0
10 O
0
10 O
0

13th Februa
ry, 2023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM

16th Febru
ary, 2023
1215 PM to
0115 PM

Completion
Details

13th Feb,202 9/76
3

09:00 AM to1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

16th Feb, 202 39/76
3

1215PMto O

115 PM

(Completed)

Teaching

Attendance Methodology

Question and
Answer, Class
projects, Disc
ussion

Question and

Answer, Class
projects, Disc

ussion, Chalk

Piece, Powerp
oint Presentat
ion




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

13 funda
mental
s of obj
ect-ori
ented
progra
mmin
g: obje
cts, cla
sses, d
ata me
mbers,
metho
ds, me
ssages,
datae
ncaps
ulation

1.4 funda

mental
s of obj
ect-ori
ented

progra
mmin

g:data

abstra

ction a
nd info
rmatio
n hidin
g, inhe
ritanc

e, poly
morph
ism. In|
ine fun
ctions,

SEDIVI-Sem I

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

C2204.1

C2204.1

Uol

Uol

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed Completion
Details Details Attendance
10 O 20th Febru 20th Feb,20 41/76
0 ary, 2023 23
09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1
010:00 AM  0:00 AM
(Completed)
10 O 23rd Febru 23rd Feb,202 39/76
0 ary, 2023 3
09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1
010:00 AM  0:00 AM
(Completed)

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Teaching
Methodology

Class projects,
Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece, Powerp
oint Presentat
ion, Drill and
Practice

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece, Group Di
scussion




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

1.5 Functi
on ove
rloadin
g, call
by valu
e and
call by
referen
ce, ret
urn by
referen
ce,

1.6 e, func
tionsw
ith def
ault ar
gume
nts, thi
s point
er, illus
trative
Simple
C Prog
rams.

1.7 s. Dyna
mic ini
tializati
on of v
ariable
s, me
mory
manag
ement
operat
ors, Me
mber
derefer
encing
operat
ors

SEDIVI-Sem I

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes Details

C2204.1

C2204.1

C2204.1

Uol

Uol

Uol

1.0 O 23rd Febru
0 ary, 2023
12:15 PM to
0115 PM
10 O 24th Febru
0] ary, 2023
10:00 AM to
11:00 AM
10 O 27th Febru
0 ary, 2023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM

Completion
Details

23rd Feb, 202 41/76
3

1215 PMto O

115 PM

(Completed)

24th Feb, 202 41/76
3

10:00 AM to 1

1:.00 AM

(Completed)

27th Feb, 202 36/76
3

09:00 AM to 1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

Attendance

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Teaching
Methodology

Lecturing, Ch

alk Piece, Pow
erpoint Prese

ntation, Predi

ct-Observe-Ex
plain

Question and
Answer, Lectu
ring, Discussi
on, Chalk Piec
e, Predict-Obs
erve-Explain

Question and
Answer, Class
projects, Disc
ussion, Lectur
ing




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

1.8 operat
or prec
edenc
e, type
cast op
erator
s, Scop
e resol
ution o
perato
rs, arra

ys

2 Unit 2
Classe
s & Obj
ects

2.1 Defini
ng clas
s, Defi
ning m
ember
functio
ns

2.2 static
datam
ember
s, stati
cmem
ber fun
ctions

2.3 private
datam
ember
s, publi
cmem
ber fun
ctions

2.4 ,arrays
of obje
cts, obj
ects as
functio
nargu
ments

SEDIVI-Sem I

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

C2204.1

C2204.2

C2204.2

C2204.2

C2204.2

Uol

uo2

uo2

uo2

uo2

uo2

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed
Details
10 O Olst March,
0 2023
09:.00 AM t
010:00 AM
1.0 O
0
10 O 02nd Marc
0] h, 2023
1215 PM to
0115 PM
10 O 03rd Marc
0 h, 2023
10:00 AM to
11:00 AM
10 O O6th Marc
0 h, 2023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM
10 O 09th Marc
0 h, 2023
12:15 PM to
0115 PM

Completion
Details

Olst Mar, 202 38/76
3

09:00 AM to1

0:00 AM

(Completed)

02nd Mar, 20 41/76
23

12:15 PM to O

115 PM

(Completed)

06th Mar, 20 49/76
23

10:00 AM to 1

1:00 AM

(Completed)

06th Mar,20 40/76
23

09:00 AM to 1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

09th Mar,20 54/76
23

1215 PMto O

115 PM

(Completed)

Attendance

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Think
-Pair-Share, C
halk Piece, Po
werpoint Pres
entation, Disc
ussion

Powerpoint P
resentation, Q
uestion and A
nswer, Discus
sion, Lecturin

9

Chalk Piece, P
owerpoint Pre
sentation

Powerpoint P
resentation, C
halk Piece, Di
scussion, Que
stion and Ans
wer, Mental M
odeling

Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece, Powerp
oint Presentat
ion




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

25 Constr
uctors:
types o
f const
ructor
s, hand
ling of
multipl
e const
ructor
S,

2.6 destru
ctors ,s
imple
progra
ms rel
ated to
constr
uctors
and de
structo
rs

3 unit3:
Operat
or Ove
rloadin
g

3.1 Funda
mental
sof Op
erator
Overlo
ading

32 Restric
tions o
n Oper
ators O
verloa
ding

SEDIVI-Sem I

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

awadi, Pune

2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

10:00 AM to

Proposed
Details
10 O 10th March,
0 2023
11:00 AM
10 O 13th March,
0 2023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM
1.0 O
0
10 O 16th March,
0 2023
12:15 PM to
0115 PM
10 O 21st March,
0 2023
03:00 PM t
0 04:00 PM

Syllabus Completion Report

Completion

Details Attendance

10th Mar, 202 55/76
3

10:00 AM to 1

1:00 AM

(Completed)

13th Mar, 202 48/76
3

09:00 AM to'1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

16th Mar, 202 35/76
3

12:15 PM to O

115 PM

(Completed)

21st Mar, 202 56/76
3

03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
(Completed)

Teaching
Methodology

Powerpoint P
resentation, C
halk Piece, Qu
estion and An
swer

Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece, Powerp
oint Presentat
ion, Discussio
n

Chalk Piece, P
owerpoint Pre
sentation, Qu
estion and An
swer, Discussi
on, Student S
eminar

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

33 Operat
or Fun
ctions
as Clas
s Mem
bers v
s.as Fri
end Fu
nction
s

3.4 Overlo
ading
Unary
Operat
ors

35 Overlo
ading
Binary
Operat
ors

3.6 Overlo
ading
of oper
ators u
sing fri
end fu
nction
s

4 unit4:
Inherit
ance &
Polym
orphis
m

4] Introd
uction
toinhe
ritanc
e, base
and de
rived cl
asses

awadi, Pune

SEDIVI-Sem I

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

23rd March,

10:00 AM to

25th March,

10:00 AM to

Syllabus Completion Report

Completion

Details Attendance

23rd Mar, 202 54 /76
3

1215 PMto O

115 PM

(Completed)

24th Mar, 20  45/76
23

10:00 AM to 1

1:.00 AM

(Completed)

25th Mar, 202 40/76
3

09:00 AM to 1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

27th Mar, 202 55/76
3

09:00 AM to 1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

28th Mar,20 59/76
23

10:00 AM to 1

1:.00 AM

(Completed)

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece, Lecturin
g, Case Studie
s

Discussion, Q
uestion and A
nswer, Lecturi
ng

Question and
Answer, Powe
rpoint Presen
tation, Chalk
Piece, Group
Discussion, Di
scussion

Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece, Lecturi

ng, Powerpoi

nt Presentatio
n

Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece, Quiz, P
owerpoint Pre
sentation




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

4.2 friend

classe
s, type
sofinh
eritanc
e, hybri
dinher
itance

4.3 memb
er acce
ss cont
rol, sta
tic clas
s, mult
iplein

heritan
ce,

4.4 ambig
uity, vir
tual ba
se clas
s, Intro
ductio
n to po
lymorp
hism,

pointe
rstoo

bjects,

4.5 virtual

functio
ns, pur
evirtu

al func
tions, a
bstract
base cl
ass, Po
lymorp
hic cla

ss, virt

ual des
tructor
s

SEDIVI-Sem I

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

C2204.4

C2204.4

C2204.4

C2204.4

Uo4

Uo4

Uo4

Uo4

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed
Details

1.0 O 13th April, 2
0 023
1215 PM to
01115 PM

10 0 17th April, 2

0 023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM

1.0 O 24th April,

0 2023
09:00 AM t
010:00 AM

10 0 24th April,

0 2023
10:00 AM to
11:00 AM

Completion
Details

13th Apr, 202
3

1215 PMto O
115 PM
(Completed)

17th Apr, 202
3

09:00 AM to1
0:00 AM
(Completed)

24th Apr, 202
3

09:00 AM to1
0:00 AM
(Completed)

24th Apr, 202
3

10:00 AM to 1
1.00 AM
(Completed)

Attendance

34/76

35/76

51/76

51/76

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Teaching
Methodology

Think-Pair-Sh
are, Powerpoi
nt Presentatio
n, Case Studie
s, Lecturing,
Question and
Answer

Question and
Answer, Lectu
ring, Discussi
on, Chalk Piec
e, Powerpoint
Presentation

Question and
Answer, Lectu
ring, Chalk Pi

ece, Powerpoi
nt Presentatio
n

Powerpoint P
resentation, Q
uestion and A
nswer, Lecturi
ng, Case Stud
ies, Discussio

n, Chalk Piece




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronicsan SEDIVI-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed Completion Teaching

Sr.No. Unit Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes Details Details Attendance Methodology

4.6 earlya C2204.4 UO4 1.0 O 04th May, 2 04th May,20 46/76 Question and
nd late 0 023 23 Answer, Ment
bindin 09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1 al Modeling, C
g, cont 010:00 AM  0:00 AM halk Piece, Po
ainer cl (Completed) werpoint Pres
asses, entation, Case
Contai Studies, Lectu
ned cla ring
sses, Si
ngleto
n class

5 Unit5: Uos 10 O
Templ 0
ates, N
amesp
acesa
nd Exc
eption
handli
ng

51 Templ C2204.5 Uos 10 O 04th May, 2 04th May,20 56/76 Powerpoint P
ates: In 0] 023 23 resentation, Q
troduc 1215PMto 1215PMto O uestion and A
tion, F 0115 PM 115 PM nswer, Lecturi
unctio (Completed) ng, Chalk Piec
ntem e, Group Disc
plate a ussion
nd clas
stemp
late,

52 functio C2204.5 Uos5 10 O 08th May,2 08th May,20 52/76 Lecturing, Qu
n overl 0 023 23 estion and An
oading 09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1 swer, Discussi
vs. fun 010:00 AM  0:00 AM on, Chalk Piec
ctiont (Completed) e, Powerpoint
emplat Presentation,
es Think aloud-P

air-Problem S
olving




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronicsan SEDIVI-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

d Telecommu
nication Engg

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed Completion Teaching
Sr.No. Unit Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes Details Details Attendance Methodology
53 Names C2204.5 Uo5 10 O 08th May, 2 08th May,20 55/76 Quiz, Questio
paces: 0 023 23 n and Answer,
Introd 10:00 AMto 10:00 AMto1 Discussion, C
uction, 11:00 AM 1:00 AM halk Piece, Po
Rules (Completed) werpoint Pres
of nam entation
espace
s
54 Except C2204.5 uOo5 10 O 1th May, 20 11th May, 202 47 /76 Powerpoint P
ion ha 0 23 3 resentation, D
ndling: 09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1 iscussion, Qui
Introd 010:00 AM  0:00 AM z, Question an
uction, (Completed) d Answer, Ch
basics alk Piece
of exce
ption h
andlin
g, exce
ption h
andlin
g mec
hanis
m
55 throwi C2204.5 Uos 10 O 1th May, 20 11th May, 202 53/76 Question and
ng and 0 23 3 Answer, Discu
catchi 10:.00 AMto 10:.00 AMto1 ssion, Chalk Pi
ng me 11:00 AM 1:00 AM ece, Powerpoi
chanis (Completed) nt Presentatio
m, spe n, Lecturing,
cifying Quiz
excepti
ons, M
ultiple
Except

ions




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronicsan SEDIVI-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

d Telecommu
nication Engg

Syllabus Completion Report

Proposed Completion Teaching
Sr. No. Unit Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes Details Details Attendance Methodology
5.6 Except C2204.5 Uuos 1.0 O 1th May, 20 11th May, 202 52/76 Question and
ions wi 0 23 3 Answer, Discu
th arg MI5AMto1 1115 AM to 12: ssion, Chalk Pi
ument 215 PM 15 PM ece, Group Di
s Cstre (Completed) scussion, Pow
ams, st erpoint Prese
ream c ntation
lasses,
unfor
matte
dl1/o, f
ormatt
ed 1/O
and I/
O man
ipulato
rs
6 uUnit6: UO6 10 O
Workin 0
g with
files
6.1 Introd C2204.6 Uoo6 10 O 1th May, 20 11th May, 202 55/76 Question and
uction, 0 23 3 Answer, Chalk
classes 1215PMto 1215PMto O Piece, Discuss
for file 0115 PM 115 PM ion, Powerpoi
Strea (Completed) nt Presentatio
m Ope n, Lecturing,
rations Quiz
6.2 openin C2204.6 UOo6 10 O 12th May,2  12th May, 202 57/76 Question and
gand 0 023 3 Answer, Lectu
closing 10:00 AMto 10:00 AM to1 ring, Discussi
files 11:00 AM 1:00 AM on, Chalk Piec
(Completed) e, Powerpoint
Presentation
6.3 detecti C2204.6 UOo6 10 O 18th May, 2 18th May, 202 55/76 Question and
ng En 0 023 3 Answer, Chalk
d_Of_F 09:00 AMt 09:00 AMto1 Piece, Powerp
ile (EO 010:00 AM  0:00 AM oint Presentat
F) (Completed) ion, Lecturing,

Think-Pair-Sh
are




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics an
d Telecommu
nication Engg

Sr. No. Unit

6.4 modes
fFile O
pening

6.5 file poi
nters a
nd ma
nipulat
ors, up
dating
file

6.6 error h
andlin
g duri
ng file
operati
ons

7 Revisio
n

SEDIVI-Sem I 2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory | regular)

Syllabus Completion Report

Course Outcome Unit Outcome Hrs Minutes

C2204.6 uoe6 1.0 O
0

C2204.6 uoe6 10 O
0

C2204.6 uoe6 10 O
0
10 O
0

Proposed
Details

18th May, 2
023

12:15 PM to
0115 PM

19th May, 2
023

10:00 AM to
11:00 AM

19th May, 2
023
1215 PM to
0115 PM

22nd May, 2
023

09:00 AM t

010:00 AM

Completion
Details

18th May, 202 55/76
3

1215 PMto O

115 PM

(Completed)

19th May, 202 53/76
3

10:00 AM to 1

1:.00 AM

(Completed)

19th May, 202 58/76
3

12:15 PM to O

115 PM

(Completed)

22nd May, 20 48/76
23

09:00 AM to'1

0:00 AM
(Completed)

Attendance

Teaching
Methodology

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece, Powerpoi
nt Presentatio
n, Lecturing

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece, Powerpoi
nt Presentatio
n, Group Disc
ussion, Quiz, L
ecturing

Question and
Answer, Discu
ssion, Chalk Pi
ece, Powerpoi
nt Presentatio
n

Question and
Answer, Chalk
Piece




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Tele
communication Eng

9

Sr. No.

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No

21105

21106

21M3

215

21m7

2118

21122

21123

21125

21126

21129

21139

21140

21146

21148

21150

21151

SEDIVI-Semll

First Name

Sanskruti

Riddhi

Shruti

Shrushti

Anushka

Snehal

Pranjal

Sneha

Apurva

Gunjan

Disha

Akshata

Manjiri

Sayali

Sakshi

Sanika

Jyoti

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming Defaulter Percentag

(Theory | regular)

Defaulter Students

Last Name

Bade

Baldwa

Bhore

Bhutkar

Borale

Borkar

Chopde

Dalavi

Dandgavhal

Deshmukh

Dharasurkar

Ghuge

Gite

Gurav

Ingale

Ingle

Jagtap

Email

Sanskrutibade@gm
ail.com

Ridbaldwa@gmail.c
om

Shubhangibhore@g
mail.com

Srushtibhutkar28120
04@gmail.com

Anushkaborale07@g
mail.com

Borkarsnehal384@g
mail.com

Pc23chopde@gmail.
com

Snehadalavi28@gm
ail.com

Apurvadandgavhal3l
4@gmail.com

Gunjandeshmukh03
8@gmail.com

Disharbdharasurkar
@gmail.com

Akshataghuge904@
gmail.com

Manjugitel002@gm
ail.com

Sayaligurav535@gm
ail.com

Sakshiingale3110@g
mail.com

Sanikaingle2003@g
mail.com

Jjagtap093@gmail.c
om

Mobile

7887754880

8956310789

8080071200

8329547305

9881233742

9665008403

9325248957

7887777599

9322703411

9373142556

8530156273

8928162407

7666954543

9307971265

9096782521

8605026861

7248982003

e -50%

Attendance(%)

23

49

31

36

26

38

49

44

31

38

38

41

38

23

46




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronicsand Tele SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming Defaulter Percentag
communication Eng (Theory | regular) e-50%
9

Defaulter Students

Sr. No. Roll No First Name Last Name Email Mobile Attendance(%)

18 21168 Samruddhi Kamble Samruddhikambale 7888167118 3
2001@gmail.com




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecommmunicati SE DIV | - Sem |l 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Program
on Engg ming (Theory | regular)

Program Outcome

Sr. No. User ID Text

1 PO1 Engineering knowledge: Apply the knowledge of m
athematics, science, engineering fundamentals, an
d an engineering specialization to the solution of co
mplex engineering problems.

2 PO2 Problem analysis: Identify, formulate, review researc
h literature, and analyze complex engineering probl
ems reaching substantiated conclusions using first
principles of mathematics, natural sciences, and en
gineering sciences

3 pPO3 Design/development of solutions: Design solutions f
or complex engineering problems and :design syste
m components or processes that meet the specifie
d needs with appropriate consideration for the publ
ic health and safety, and the cultural, societal, and e
nvironmental considerations

4 PO4 Conduct investigations of complex problems: Use re
search-based knowledge and research methods inc
luding design of experiments, analysis and interpret
ation of data, and synthesis of the information to pr
ovide valid conclusions

5 PO5 Modern tool usage: Create, select, and apply approp
riate techniques, resources, and modern engineerin
g and IT tools including prediction and modeling to
complex engineering activities with an understandi
ng of the limitations

6 PO6 The engineer and society: Apply reasoning informe
d by the contextual knowledge to assess societal, he
alth, safety, legal and cultural issues and the conseq
uent responsibilities relevant to the professional en
gineering practice

7 PO7 Ethics: Apply ethical principles and commit to profe
ssional ethics and responsibilities and norms of the
engineering practice

8 pPO8 Environment and sustainability: Understand the im
pact of the professional engineering solutions in so
cietal and environmental contexts, and demonstrat
e the knowledge of, and need for sustainable devel
opmen

9 pPO9 Individual and team work: Function effectively as an
individual, and as a member or leader in diverse tea
ms, and in multidisciplinary settings.




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Telecommunicati
on Engg

Sr. No.

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

SEDIVI-Sem I

User ID

pPO10

pPOMN

pPO12

pPSO13

pPSO14

PSOI15

PSO16

awadi, Pune

2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Program
ming (Theory | regular)

Program Outcome

Text

Communication: Communicate effectively on comp
lex engineering activities with the engineering com
munity and with society at large, such as, being abl
e to comprehend and write effective reports and de
sign documentation, make effective presentations,
and give and receive clear instructions.

Project management and finance: Demonstrate kn
owledge and understanding of the engineering an
d management principles and apply these to one'’s
own work, as a member and leader in a team, to ma
nage projects and in multidisciplinary environment
s.

Life-long learning: Recognize the need for, and have
the preparation and ability to engage in independe
nt and life-long learning in the broadest context of t
echnological change

Give techniques, solution by using acquired knowle
dge and skills.

Design and develop Electronics and Telecommunic
ation based Systems

Create, select and adapt techniques, resources and
tools with understanding of associated limitations.

Identify and address their own needs in the changi
ng world through lifelong learning.




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank
awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecommmunic SE DIV | - Sem |l 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theo
ation Engg ry | regular)

List of Internal Examinations

Sr.No. Title Total Marks Date of Exam Conductdlration in minutes  Syllabus

1 Unit Test 1 Academic 30 18th Mar, 2023 60 Unit Tand Unit 2
year 2022-2023

2 Unit Test 2 Academic 40 17th May, 2023 90 Unit 4 and Unit 5
Year 2022-2023

3 Assignment 6 15 22nd May, 2023 15 Unit 6

4 Assignment 3 15 28th Mar, 2023 15 Unit 3




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Telecommunic

ation Engg

Sr.No. Title

1 Insemester Examinati
on

2 Endsemester Theory

Examination

awadi, Pune

SEDIVI-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Th
eory | regular)

List of External Examinations

Total Marks Date of Exam ConducteDuration in minutes  Syllabus
30 8th Apr, 2023 60 Unit1or Unit 2
70 8th Apr, 2023 120 Unit 3- Unit 6




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecomm SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 27.00
21102 Priyanka Ambekar 10.00
21103 Rutuja Apte 2.00
21104 Sanika Badale 20.00
21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00
21106 Riddhi Baldwa 23.00
21107 Janhavi Balsaraf 19.00
21108 Rutuja Bande 23.00
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 19.00
21110 Shraddha Batwal 22.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 15.00
21112 Pratiksha Bhise 18.00
21M3 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 28.00
215 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00
21116 Shreya Bodake 23.00
21m7 Anushka Borale 19.00
21118 Snehal Borkar 6.00
21119 Shruti Chaudhari 19.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 24.00
21121 Sneha Chavan 22.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 19.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 18.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 24.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 16.00
21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 18.00
21127 Swara Deshpande 15.00

21128 Shreya Devsale 0.00

Present

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 0.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 21.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 24.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 18.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 22.00
21134 Sanika Firke 12.00
21135 Akanksha Galande 23.00
21136 Harshada Garad 22.00
21137 Pushpa Ghate 3.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 26.00
21139 Akshata GChuge 0.00
21140 Manjiri Gite 0.00
2141 Tanishka Gite 25.00
21142 Nishigandha Gobade 21.00
21143 Ruchika Gosavi 23.00
2144 Muskan Gujar 17.00
21145 Pratiksha Gund 18.00
21146 Sayali Gurav 0.00
2147 Sharvari Inamdar 20.00
21148 Sakshi Ingale 0.00
21149 Vaishnavi Ingale 19.00
21150 Sanika Ingle 0.00
21151 Jyoti Jagtap 19.00
21152 Rutuja Jagtap 19.00
21153 Sayali Jagtap 24.00
21154 Neha Jamdade 18.00
21155 Sakshi Jamdar 19.00
21156 Bhagyashri Janwade 23.00
2157 Mansha Joshi 18.00
21158 Disha Kabra 22.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV |-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21159 Sanika Kadam 20.00
21160 Shweta Kadam 0.00
21161 Siddhi Kadus 21.00
21162 Pranoti Kakade 13.00
21163 Sushma Kakade 19.00
21164 Vedanti Kakade 20.00
21165 Neha Kale 24.00
21166 Prachi Kale 16.00
2167 Antara Kamble 12.00
21168 Samruddhi Kamble 0.00
21169 Pratiksha Kanthe 22.00
21170 Manasi Kaple 24.00
21171 Kajal Karad 13.00
21172 Mansi Khapekar 24.00
2173 Sakshi Kolhe 18.00
21174 Dhanshri Koratkar 21.00
21175 Aditi Kulkarni 13.00
21176 Sonal Kulkarni 28.00

Title : Insemester Examination

Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 25.00

21102 Priyanka Ambekar 16.00

21103 Rutuja Apte 19.00

21104 Sanika Badale 24.00

21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00

21106 Riddhi Baldwa 26.00

21107 Janhavi Balsaraf 23.00

21108 Rutuja Bande 29.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 21.00
21110 Shraddha Batwal 19.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 20.00
21112 Pratiksha Bhise 18.00
2m3 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 22.00
215 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00
21116 Shreya Bodake 20.00
2m7 Anushka Borale 13.00
21118 Snehal Borkar 12.00
21119 Shruti Chaudhari 22.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 24.00
2121 Sneha Chavan 19.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 18.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 19.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 22.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 16.00
21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 22.00
21127 Swara Deshpande 20.00
21128 Shreya Devsale 20.00
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 23.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 20.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 25.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 17.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 24.00
21134 Sanika Firke 20.00
21135 Akanksha Galande 22.00
21136 Harshada Garad 21.00
21137 Pushpa Ghate 16.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 27.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il
munication Engg

awadi, Pune

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming

(Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name
21139 Akshata
21140 Manjiri
2141 Tanishka
21142 Nishigandha
21143 Ruchika
2144 Muskan
21145 Pratiksha
21146 Sayali
2147 Sharvari
21148 Sakshi
21149 Vaishnavi
21150 Sanika
21151 Jyoti

21152 Rutuja
21153 Sayali
21154 Neha

21155 Sakshi
21156 Bhagyashri
2157 Mansha
21158 Disha
21159 Sanika
21160 Shweta
21161 Siddhi
21162 Pranoti
21163 Sushma
2164 Vedanti
21165 Neha
21166 Prachi
21167 Antara
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21169 Pratiksha Kanthe 27.00
21170 Manasi Kaple 22.00
21171 Kajal Karad 23.00
21172 Mansi Khapekar 18.00
21173 Sakshi Kolhe 17.00
2NM74 Dhanshri Koratkar 19.00
2175 Aditi Kulkarni 20.00
21176 Sonal Kulkarni 26.00
Title : Unit Test 2 Academic Year 2022-2023

Subject : Object Oriented Programming

Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 40 Duration : 90 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 31.00
21102 Priyanka Ambekar 14.00
21103 Rutuja Apte 14.00
21104 Sanika Badale 23.00
21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00
21106 Riddhi Baldwa 31.00
2107 Janhavi Balsaraf 26.00
21108 Rutuja Bande 25.00
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 26.00
21M0 Shraddha Batwal 23.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 20.00
21M2 Pratiksha Bhise 19.00
21Mm3 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 28.00
215 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00
21116 Shreya Bodake 17.00
21m7 Anushka Borale 11.00
21M8 Snehal Borkar 12.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I|-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
219 Shruti Chaudhari 20.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 30.00
2121 Sneha Chavan 18.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 16.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 28.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 24.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 26.00
21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 23.00
21127 Swara Deshpande 15.00
21128 Shreya Devsale 18.00
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 13.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 27.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 36.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 0.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 31.00
21134 Sanika Firke 23.00
21135 Akanksha Galande 29.00
21136 Harshada Garad 27.00
21137 Pushpa Chate 28.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 35.00
21139 Akshata GChuge 16.00
21140 Manjiri Gite 0.00
2141 Tanishka Gite 23.00
21142 Nishigandha Gobade 26.00
21143 Ruchika Gosavi 22.00
21144 Muskan Gujar 28.00
21145 Pratiksha Gund 20.00
21146 Sayali Gurav 18.00
2147 Sharvari Inamdar 19.00
21148 Sakshi Ingale 21.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il
munication Engg

awadi, Pune

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming

(Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name
21149 Vaishnavi
21150 Sanika
21151 Jyoti

2152 Rutuja
21153 Sayali
21154 Neha
21155 Sakshi
21156 Bhagyashri
2157 Mansha
21158 Disha
21159 Sanika
21160 Shweta
21161 Siddhi
21162 Pranoti
21163 Sushma
21164 Vedanti
21165 Neha
21166 Prachi
21167 Antara
21168 Samruddhi
21169 Pratiksha
21170 Manasi
2171 Kajal

21172 Mansi
21173 Sakshi
2M74 Dhanshri
2175 Aditi

21176 Sonal

Last Name
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Joshi
Kabra
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV |-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score

Title : Assignment 6

Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 15 Duration : 15 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 14.00
21102 Priyanka Ambekar 11.00
21103 Rutuja Apte 13.00
21104 Sanika Badale 12.00
21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00
21106 Riddhi Baldwa 13.00
21107 Janhavi Balsaraf 12.00
21108 Rutuja Bande 12.00
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 10.00
21110 Shraddha Batwal 11.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 12.00
21M2 Pratiksha Bhise 11.00
21Mm3 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 14.00
215 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00
21116 Shreya Bodake 12.00
21m7 Anushka Borale 11.00
21M8 Snehal Borkar 0.00
21119 Shruti Chaudhari 12.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 13.00
2121 Sneha Chavan 10.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 12.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 12.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 13.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 13.00

21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 12.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
2127 Swara Deshpande 11.00
21128 Shreya Devsale 12.00
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 9.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 13.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 12.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 11.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 12.00
21134 Sanika Firke 12.00
2135 Akanksha Galande 13.00
21136 Harshada Garad 14.00
21137 Pushpa GChate 12.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 13.00
21139 Akshata GChuge 11.00
21140 Manjiri Gite 9.00
2141 Tanishka Gite 13.00
21142 Nishigandha Gobade 12.00
21143 Ruchika Gosavi 12.00
21144 Muskan Gujar 14.00
2145 Pratiksha Gund 12.00
21146 Sayali Gurav 11.00
2147 Sharvari Inamdar 14.00
21148 Sakshi Ingale 12.00
21149 Vaishnavi Ingale 14.00
21150 Sanika Ingle 0.00
21151 Jyoti Jagtap 12.00
21152 Rutuja Jagtap 12.00
21153 Sayali Jagtap 13.00
21154 Neha Jamdade 14.00
21155 Sakshi Jamdar 12.00
21156 Bhagyashri Janwade 12.00

C2204 Object Oriented Programming

Present

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV |-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
2157 Mansha Joshi 13.00
21158 Disha Kabra 14.00
21159 Sanika Kadam 13.00
21160 Shweta Kadam 13.00
21161 Siddhi Kadus 13.00
21162 Pranoti Kakade 13.00
21163 Sushma Kakade 11.00
21164 Vedanti Kakade 13.00
21165 Neha Kale 13.00
21166 Prachi Kale 12.00
2167 Antara Kamble 11.00
21168 Samruddhi Kamble 9.00
21169 Pratiksha Kanthe 13.00
21170 Manasi Kaple 13.00
21171 Kajal Karad 13.00
2172 Mansi Khapekar 12.00
21173 Sakshi Kolhe 12.00
2N74 Dhanshri Koratkar 12.00
2175 Aditi Kulkarni 12.00
21176 Sonal Kulkarni 13.00

Title : Assignment 3

Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 15 Duration : 15 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 13.00
21102 Priyanka Ambekar 12.00
21103 Rutuja Apte 12.00
21104 Sanika Badale 12.00
21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00

21106 Riddhi Baldwa 13.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I|-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21107 Janhavi Balsaraf 13.00
21108 Rutuja Bande 11.00
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 12.00
21110 Shraddha Batwal 12.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 12.00
21Mm2 Pratiksha Bhise 11.00
21M3 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 13.00
21m5 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00
21116 Shreya Bodake 13.00
21m7 Anushka Borale 11.00
21M8 Snehal Borkar 0.00
21119 Shruti Chaudhari 13.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 13.00
2121 Sneha Chavan 12.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 12.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 12.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 12.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 13.00
21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 11.00
21127 Swara Deshpande 12.00
21128 Shreya Devsale 12.00
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 9.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 13.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 13.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 11.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 13.00
21134 Sanika Firke 12.00
21135 Akanksha Galande 12.00
21136 Harshada Garad 13.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV |-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21137 Pushpa Ghate 12.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 13.00
21139 Akshata Chuge 11.00
21140 Manjiri Gite 9.00
2141 Tanishka Gite 13.00
21142 Nishigandha Gobade 12.00
21143 Ruchika Gosavi 12.00
2144 Muskan Gujar 13.00
21145 Pratiksha Gund 13.00
21146 Sayali Gurav 11.00
2147 Sharvari Inamdar 14.00
21148 Sakshi Ingale 10.00
21149 Vaishnavi Ingale 13.00
21150 Sanika Ingle 0.00
21151 Jyoti Jagtap 10.00
2152 Rutuja Jagtap 12.00
21153 Sayali Jagtap 13.00
21154 Neha Jamdade 13.00
21155 Sakshi Jamdar 11.00
21156 Bhagyashri Janwade 12.00
21157 Mansha Joshi 13.00
21158 Disha Kabra 13.00
21159 Sanika Kadam 12.00
21160 Shweta Kadam 12.00
21161 Siddhi Kadus 12.00
21162 Pranoti Kakade 13.00
21163 Sushma Kakade 13.00
21164 Vedanti Kakade 13.00
21165 Neha Kale 13.00

21166 Prachi Kale 12.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV |-Sem I 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21167 Antara Kamble 10.00
21168 Samruddhi Kamble 9.00
21169 Pratiksha Kanthe 12.00
21170 Manasi Kaple 13.00
21171 Kajal Karad 12.00
21172 Mansi Khapekar 13.00
2173 Sakshi Kolhe 11.00
2NM74 Dhanshri Koratkar 13.00
21175 Aditi Kulkarni 13.00
21176 Sonal Kulkarni 13.00

Title : Endsemester Theory Examination
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 70 Duration : 120 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21101 Kanan Agrawal 41.00
21102 Priyanka Ambekar 23.00
21103 Rutuja Apte 29.00
21104 Sanika Badale 37.00
21105 Sanskruti Bade 0.00
21106 Riddhi Baldwa 47.00
21107 Janhavi Balsaraf 28.00
21108 Rutuja Bande 47.00
21109 Aishwarya Barabde 33.00
21110 Shraddha Batwal 28.00
21 Anuja Bhalerao 30.00
21M2 Pratiksha Bhise 29.00
213 Shruti Bhore 0.00
21M4 Neha Bhosale 47.00
215 Shrushti Bhutkar 0.00

21M6 Shreya Bodake 30.00
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecom SE DIV I-Sem Il 2022-23

munication Engg (Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name Last Name Exam Score
21m7 Anushka Borale 19.00
21118 Snehal Borkar 7.00
21119 Shruti Chaudhari 44.00
21120 Pranali Chavan 49.00
2121 Sneha Chavan 28.00
21122 Pranjal Chopde 37.00
21123 Sneha Dalavi 31.00
21124 Tanishka Dande 32.00
21125 Apurva Dandgavhal 44.00
21126 Gunjan Deshmukh 32.00
21127 Swara Deshpande 28.00
21128 Shreya Devsale 31.00
21129 Disha Dharasurkar 28.00
21130 Pratiksha Dhembare 45.00
21131 Rutuja Diwakar 52.00
21132 Dnyaneshwari Ekhande 34.00
21133 Blayna Fernandes 47.00
21134 Sanika Firke 32.00
21135 Akanksha Galande 41.00
21136 Harshada Garad 39.00
21137 Pushpa GChate 28.00
21138 Aishwarya Ghore 46.00
21139 Akshata Chuge 31.00
21140 Manjiri Gite 0.00
2141 Tanishka Gite 39.00
21142 Nishigandha Gobade 39.00
21143 Ruchika Gosavi 40.00
21144 Muskan Gujar 41.00
21145 Pratiksha Gund 12.00
21146 Sayali Gurav 36.00
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C2204 Object Oriented Programming

(Theory | regular)

List of result analysis modules with performance

Title : Unit Test 1 Academic year 2022-2023
Subject : Object Oriented Programming
Faculty : Kanchan Mahajan

Marks : 30 Duration : 60 Minutes

Roll No First Name
2147 Sharvari
21148 Sakshi
21149 Vaishnavi
21150 Sanika
21151 Jyoti
21152 Rutuja
21153 Sayali
21154 Neha
21155 Sakshi
21156 Bhagyashri
2157 Mansha
21158 Disha
21159 Sanika
21160 Shweta
21161 Siddhi
21162 Pranoti
21163 Sushma
21164 Vedanti
21165 Neha
21166 Prachi
21167 Antara
21168 Samruddhi
21169 Pratiksha
21170 Manasi
2117 Kajal
2172 Mansi
2173 Sakshi
21174 Dhanshri
21175 Aditi
21176 Sonal

Last Name
Inamdar
Ingale
Ingale
Ingle
Jagtap
Jagtap
Jagtap
Jamdade
Jamdar
Janwade
Joshi
Kabra
Kadam
Kadam
Kadus
Kakade
Kakade
Kakade
Kale

Kale
Kamble
Kamble
Kanthe
Kaple
Karad
Khapekar
Kolhe
Koratkar
Kulkarni

Kulkarni

Exam Score
30.00
9.00
35.00
16.00
39.00
37.00
42.00
32.00
33.00
31.00
44.00
33.00
29.00
29.00
31.00
35.00
34.00
28.00
35.00
24.00
28.00
19.00
34.00
60.00
51.00
41.00
31.00
29.00
28.00

58.00

Present

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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mmunication Engg

Sr. No. Agenda
1 SECOND MEETING
2 First Meeting

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Meetings Report
Date | Time

10th Apr, 2023 | 3:00 P
M

13th Mar, 2023 | 4:00 A Successfully conducte

M

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Remark

Points discussed with
HOD and Academic V
p

d

Mentees

DISHA KABRA, SANIKA
KADAM, SHWETA KAD
AM, SIDDHI KADUS, P
RANOTI KAKADE, SUS
HMA KAKADE, VEDAN
TI KAKADE, NEHA KAL
E, PRACHI KALE, ANTA
RA KAMBLE, SAMRUD
DHI KAMBLE, PRATIKS
HA KANTHE, MANASI
KAPLE, KAJAL KARAD,
MANSI KHAPEKAR, SA
KSHI KOLHE, DHANSH
RI KORATKAR, ADITI K
ULKARNI, SONAL KUL
KARNI

DISHA KABRA, SANIKA
KADAM, SHWETA KAD
AM, SIDDHI KADUS, P
RANOTI KAKADE, SUS
HMA KAKADE, VEDAN
TI KAKADE, NEHA KAL
E, PRACHI KALE, ANTA
RA KAMBLE, SAMRUD
DHI KAMBLE, PRATIKS
HA KANTHE, MANASI
KAPLE, KAJAL KARAD,
MANSI KHAPEKAR, SA
KSHI KOLHE, DHANSH
RI KORATKAR, ADITI K
ULKARNI, SONAL KUL
KARNI




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco SE DIV I-Sem Il

mmunication Engg

Sr. No.

Agenda

Third Meeting

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Meetings Report

Date | Time

15th May, 2023 | 4:.00 A Successfully conducte

M

SE C Batch first Meetin 18th Sep, 2023 | 4:.00 P

9

SE C batch Second Me
eting

M

18th Oct, 2023 | 4:00 P
M

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

regular)

Remark

d and issues discussed
with concerned author

ity

conducted successfull
Yy

conducted successfull
Yy

Mentees

DISHA KABRA, SANIKA
KADAM, SHWETA KAD
AM, SIDDHI KADUS, P
RANOTI KAKADE, SUS
HMA KAKADE, VEDAN
TI KAKADE, NEHA KAL
E, PRACHI KALE, ANTA
RA KAMBLE, SAMRUD
DHI KAMBLE, PRATIKS
HA KANTHE, MANASI
KAPLE, KAJAL KARAD,
MANSI KHAPEKAR, SA
KSHI KOLHE, DHANSH
RI KORATKAR, ADITI K
ULKARNI, SONAL KUL
KARNI

JANHVI KADAM, VAISH
NAVI JAPKAR, SHRUS
HTI JOSHI, ANJALI KA
DAM, PRATIKSHA KAD
AM, SHRADDHA KAKA
DE, AARYA KALE, SAM
RUDDHI KALE, SAVARI
KALE, KANCHAN KEN
DRE, PAYAL KHADSE,
SAKSHI KHAMKAR, SH
RUTI KHANDAGALE, V
AISHNAVI KHANDKE,
PURVA KHARCHE, PR
AGATI KOLI, SANIA KO
THALE, NIDHI KULKAR
NI, DIKESHWARI LADE

JANHVI KADAM, VAISH
NAVI JAPKAR, SHRUS
HTI JOSHI, ANJALI KA
DAM, PRATIKSHA KAD
AM, SHRADDHA KAKA
DE, AARYA KALE, SAM
RUDDHI KALE, SAVARI
KALE, KANCHAN KEN
DRE, PAYAL KHADSE,
SAKSHI KHAMKAR, SH
RUTI KHANDAGALE, V
AISHNAVI KHANDKE,
PURVA KHARCHE, PR
AGATI KOLI, SANIA KO
THALE, NIDHI KULKAR
NI, DIKESHWARI LADE




Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Katraj, Dhank

Electronics and Teleco SE DIV I -Sem Il
mmunication Engg

Sr. No. Agenda
6 SE C Batch Third Meeti
ng

awadi, Pune

2022-23

Meetings Report

Date | Time

17th Nov, 2023 | 4:00 P
M

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theory |

Mentees

JANHVI KADAM, VAISH
NAVI JAPKAR, SHRUS
HTI JOSHI, ANJALI KA
DAM, PRATIKSHA KAD
AM, SHRADDHA KAKA
DE, AARYA KALE, SAM
RUDDHI KALE, SAVARI
KALE, KANCHAN KEN
DRE, PAYAL KHADSE,
SAKSHI KHAMKAR, SH
RUTI KHANDAGALE, V
AISHNAVI KHANDKE,
PURVA KHARCHE, PR
AGATI KOLI, SANIA KO
THALE, NIDHI KULKAR
NI, DIKESHWARI LADE
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n Engg

Name

Kanan Agrawal
(2107)

Priyanka Ambekar
(21102)

Rutuja Apte
(21103)

Sanika Badale
(21104)

Sanskruti Bade
(21105)

Riddhi Baldwa
(21106)

Janhavi Balsaraf
(21107)

Rutuja Bande
(21108)

Aishwarya Barabd
e
(21109)

Shraddha Batwal
(21110)

Anuja Bhalerao
211M)

Pratiksha Bhise
(21m2)

Shruti Bhore
(21m3)

Neha Bhosale
(21M4)

Shrushti Bhutkar
(21M5)

Shreya Bodake
(21M6)

Anushka Borale
(2m7)

Snehal Borkar
(21m8)

ry | regular)

Attendance Report as per Completion Date

Total Sessions  Total Updated SessidPiesent Absent Attendance(%)

39 39 33 6 85
39 39 25 14 64
39 39 21 18 54
39 39 24 15 62
39 39 9 30 23
39 39 19 20 49
39 39 29 10 74
39 39 25 14 64
39 39 29 10 T4
39 39 31 8 79
39 39 25 14 64
39 39 37 2 95
39 39 0 39 0

39 39 27 12 69
39 39 0 39 0

39 39 27 12 69
39 39 12 27 31

39 39 14 25 36

Additional

0

Improved %

85

64

54

62

23

49

74

64

T4

79

64

95

69

69

31

36
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awadi, Pune

Electronics and Telecommunicatio SE DIV | -Sem Il 2022-23 C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theo

n Engg

Name

Shruti Chaudhari
(21M9)

Pranali Chavan
(21120)

Sneha Chavan
(2121

Pranjal Chopde
(21122)

Sneha Dalavi
(21123)

Tanishka Dande
(21124)

Apurva Dandgavh
al
(21125)

Gunjan Deshmuk
h
(21126)

Swara Deshpande
(21127)

Shreya Devsale
(21128)

Disha Dharasurkar
(21129)

Pratiksha Dhemba
re
(21130)

Rutuja Diwakar
(2n37)

Dnyaneshwari Ekh
ande
(2132)

Blayna Fernandes
(21133)

Sanika Firke
(21134)

Akanksha Galande
(21135)

Harshada Garad
(21136)

ry | regular)

Attendance Report as per Completion Date

Total Sessions  Total Updated SessidPiesent Absent Attendance(%)

39 39 25 14 64
39 39 30 9 77
39 39 32 7 82
39 39 10 29 26
39 39 15 24 38
39 39 27 12 69
39 39 19 20 49
39 39 17 22 44
39 39 28 n 72
39 39 23 16 59
39 39 12 27 31

39 39 32 7 82
39 39 28 n 72
39 39 25 14 64
39 39 25 14 64
39 39 26 13 67
39 39 32 7 82
39 39 25 14 64

Additional

0

Improved %

64

77

82

26

38

69

49

44

72

59

31

82

72

64

64

67

82

64
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Electronics and Telecommmunicatio SE DIV | -Sem Il

n Engg

Name

Pushpa Ghate
(21137)

Aishwarya Ghore

(21138)

Akshata Ghuge
(21139)

Manjiri Gite
(21140)

Tanishka Gite
(2n47)

Nishigandha Goba

de
(21142)

Ruchika Gosavi
(21143)

Muskan Gujar
(2144)

Pratiksha Gund
(21145)

Sayali Gurav
(21146)

Sharvari Inamdar

(21147)

Sakshi Ingale
(21148)

Vaishnavi Ingale
(21149)

Sanika Ingle
(21150)

Jyoti Jagtap
(2157)

Rutuja Jagtap
(21n52)

Sayali Jagtap
(21153)

Neha Jamdade
(21154)

Sakshi Jamdar
(21155)

awadi, Pune

2022-23

C2204 Object Oriented Programming (Theo

ry | regular)

Attendance Report as per Completion Date

Total Sessions

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

Total Updated SessidPiesent Absent Attendance(%)

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

36

25

15

15

29

35

23

26

20

16

27

15

29

18

23

27

27

22

3

14

24

24

10

16

13

19

23

12

24

10

30

21

16

12

12

17

92

64

38

38

74

90

59

67

51

41

69

38

74

23

46

59

69

69

56

Additional

0

Improved %

92

64

38

38

74

90

59

67

51

41

69

38

74

23

46

59

69

69

56
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Attendance Report as per Completion Date

Name Total Sessions  Total Updated Sessidhiesent Absent Attendance(%) Additional Improved %
Bhagyashri Janwa 39 39 30 9 77 0 77
de

(21156)

Mansha Joshi 39 39 24 15 62 0 62
(21157)

Disha Kabra 39 39 34 5 87 0 87
(21158)

Sanika Kadam 39 39 20 19 51 0 51
(21159)

Shweta Kadam 39 39 27 12 69 0 69
(21160)

Siddhi Kadus 39 39 29 10 74 0 74
(2161

Pranoti Kakade 39 39 25 14 64 0 64
(2162)

Sushma Kakade 39 39 32 7 82 0 82
(21163)

Vedanti Kakade 39 39 30 9 77 0 77
(21164)

Neha Kale 39 39 30 9 77 0 77
(21165)

Prachi Kale 39 39 32 7 82 0 82
(21166)

Antara Kamble 39 39 23 16 59 0 59
(2167)

Samruddhi Kambl 39 39 1 38 3 0 3
e

(21168)

Pratiksha Kanthe 39 39 22 17 56 0 56
(21169)

Manasi Kaple 39 39 32 7 82 0 82
(21170)

Kajal Karad 39 39 28 n 72 0 72
217)

Mansi Khapekar 39 39 28 n 72 0 72
(21172)

Sakshi Kolhe 39 39 24 15 62 0 62
(21173)

Dhanshri Koratkar 39 39 30 9 77 0 77

(21174)
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Attendance Report as per Completion Date

Name Total Sessions  Total Updated SessidPiesent Absent Attendance(%) Additional Improved %
Aditi Kulkarni 39 39 36 3 92 0] 92

(21175)

Sonal Kulkarni 39 39 36 3 92 0 92

(21176)




